54
FAX 610-789-7300 800-227-9800
NECC
DELIVERS…
COMBUSTION, HONEYWELL
FSG PROGRAMMING RELAYS
NEW!
Plug-in Replacement Burner Control Modules

amplifier, adapter subbase and detector. Your order will have complete
replacement instructions.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER # TYPE COLOR FLAME SENSOR
R7247A1005 Rectifying
Green
2-4 sec. Flame Rod
R7247B1003 Self-check Rectifying
2-4 sec.
Flame Rod
R7247C1001 Rectifying C7012E,F
R7248A1004 Infrared
Red C7015
R7248B1028 Self-check Infrared
R7249A1003 Ultraviolet Purple C7027, C7035
R7476A1007 Self-check Ultraviolet Blue C7076
Plug-In Flame Sensor Amplifiers
For BC7000, R4075, R4138, R4140
R7247B,C; R7248A,B;